Features
Lowprofile: 2.0X1.0X0.4 inches (50.8X25.4X10.2mm)
2:1wide input voltage of 9-18, 18-36 and36-75VDC
15Watts output power
 Input to output isolation: 1600Vdc,min
Operating case temperature range :100°Cmax
Over-current protection, auto-recovery
Output over voltage protection

19
15W,SingleOutput
Part Number Structure
PXD 15 – 24 S 12
Mechanical Data
PINCONNECTION
PIN Function
1 + INPUT
2 - INPUT
3 +OUTPUT
4 NOPIN
5 -OUTPUT
6 CTRL(Option)
TotalOutputPower
15Watt
InputVoltageRange
12 : 9~18V
24 : 18~36V
48 : 36~75V SingleOutput
OutputVoltage
3P3 : 3.3V
05 : 5V
12 : 12V
15 : 15V
1.All dimensions in Inches (mm)
2.Pin pitch tolerance ±0.0014(0.35)
3.Tolerance：x.xx±0.02 (x.x±0.5)
x.xxx±0.01 (x.xx±0.25)
0.40
(10.2)
0.40
(10.2)
0.50
(12.7)
1.00(25.4)
0.40
(10.2)
D
IA
.0
.0
4
(1
.0
)
2
.0
0
(5
0
.8
)
0.10(2.5)
0.20(5.1)
0
.8
0
(2
0
.3
)
0
.6
0
(1
5
.2
)
0.22(5.6)
1 2
3 4 5
6
Bottom